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CEITEC BUT - introduction

Central European Institute of Technology

CEITEC BUT (Brno University of Technology)

CEITEC NANO Research Infrastructure



3

CEITEC Nano Research Infrastructure

CEITEC NANO Infrastructure
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CEITEC NANO - Indicators

Number of Contracts

2017 2018 2019 2020

64 148 127 114

Income from Contract Research

2017 2018 2019 2020

1 615 420CZK
59 434€

2 940 534 CZK
108 187€ 

2 639 667 CZK
97 118€

668 497CZK
24 595 €

Number of International Customers

2017 2018 2019 2020

Non-Czech customers 2 4 2 2

“Czech partners” 16 27 19 16



Project smedia

Thank you! 

Questions welcome


